Bobrick Washroom Equipment
Cartridge Soap Dispensers
Foam or Liquid – Cartridge or Bulk Fill
Guarantee: Bobrick products are guaranteed to be free from defects in
workmanship and material for a period of two years from date of purchase.
Any products returned to Bobrick under this guarantee will be repaired or
replaced at no charge.
Illustrations and descriptions herein are applicable to production as of
the date of this catalog sheet. The manufacturer reserves the right and
does from time to time make changes and improvements in designs and
dimensions. Catalog No. CSDE07, 8M, October 1, 2007.
© 2007, Bobrick Washroom Equipment, Inc. Printed in USA.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
B-26607 Liquid Dispenser, 500ml 33⁄4" W, 113⁄4" H, 41⁄8" D
(96 x 298 x 105mm)
B-26617 Liquid Dispenser, 1000ml 33⁄4" W, 131⁄4" H, 41⁄8" D
(96 x 336 x 105mm)
B-26627 Foam Dispenser, 500ml 33⁄4" W, 113⁄4" H, 41⁄8" D
(96 x 298 x 105mm)
B-26637 Foam Dispenser, 1000ml 33⁄4" W, 131⁄4" H, 41⁄8" D
(96 x 336 x 105mm)
26607-25 Liquid Module, 500ml
26617-25 Liquid Module, 1000ml
26627-25 Foam Module, 500ml
26637-25 Foam Module, 1000ml
Interchangeable liquid
and foam modules Dispenses bulk soap
Accepts soap cartridges
TrimLineSeries™ Cartridge Soap Dispensers
Flexible Design
� Foam or liquid soap models respond
to building owner preferences
� 500ml and 1000ml models for light,
medium and heavy-traffic restrooms
� Heavy-duty construction is durable
and vandal-resistant
Easy Maintenance
� Non-proprietary design dispenses
any brand of foam or liquid soap
� Interchangeable soap modules can
be retrofitted in the field
� Cartridge or bulk fill lets facility
managers choose
Note: Dispensers
include module. Soap
not included.